
Hallenspielplan  Traunstein, Schulsporthalle  ( 280405 )
Brunnwiese 1
83278   Traunstein

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 20.04.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

SBC Traunstein

TSV Haunstetten

TSV Haunstetten

SG Moosburg

SBC Traunstein

HCD Gröbenzell

HCD Gröbenzell

SG Moosburg

SBC Traunstein

HCD Gröbenzell

SG Moosburg

TSV Haunstetten

14:16

32:15

20:9

15:25

9:13

12:31

So. 21.04.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

SBC Traunstein

TSV Allach 09 II

SSV Schrobenhausen

SpVgg Altenerding

SSV Schrobenhausen

SBC Traunstein

SSV Schrobenhausen

SpVgg Altenerding

TSV Allach 09 II

SBC Traunstein

SpVgg Altenerding

TSV Allach 09 II

15:14

18:16

12:25

16:11

13:22

15:27

Sa. 11.05.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

SBC Traunstein

TSV Schwabmünchen

SV Pullach

JSG Nürnberger Land

SV Pullach

SBC Traunstein

SV Pullach

JSG Nürnberger Land

TSV Schwabmünchen

SBC Traunstein

JSG Nürnberger Land

TSV Schwabmünchen

16:16

18:17

18:19

13:19

14:21

18:25

So. 10.11.2024 12:45

14:15

16:00

BL wD

OL MB

ÜBOL MC

SBC Traunstein

SBC Traunstein

SBC Traunstein

TSV Brannenburg

ASV Dachau

TuS Prien

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 16:00 OL MB SBC Traunstein SV München Laim 0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 14:45

16:45

18:30

ÜBL wC

ÜBOL MA

BL M

SBC Traunstein

SBC Traunstein

SBC Traunstein

TSV Brannenburg

SV Bruckmühl

TSV Vaterstetten II

0:0

0:0

0:0


